T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON BROADCASTING CABINET
THE INTERNATIONAL STANDARD FOR THE BROADCAST INDUSTRY
1.12
STANDARD SPECIFICATION:
 Available in 42U and 47U heights 600mm wide
 800mm, 900mm and 1000mm deep
 Front cover trims fitted with coloured Smart Trim.

 Cabinet roof cable entry options – See Section 5.1
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
42 600 800 CABC426080
42 600 900 CABC426090
42 600 1000 CABC426099
45 600 800 CABC456080
47 600 600 CABC476060
47 600 800 CABC476080
47 600 900 CABC476090
47 600 1000 CABC476099
47 800 800 CABC478080
47 800 1000 CABC478099
The Cannon Broadcasting Cabinet
provides greatly enhanced cabling
capacity at the sides due to
unique,  wider spaced depth

mm
Part No.
Order Code
42 800 217C00008042
900 217C00009042
1000 217C00009942
47 800 217C00008047
900 217C00009047
1000 217C00009947
Baffled Side Panel
Height
U
Depth
mm
Part No.
Order Code
42 800 218C02008042
900 218C02009042
1000 218C02009942
47 800 218C02008047
900 218C02009047
1000 218C02009947
Description Part No.
Order Code
For use with standard side panels KP0236
For use with baffle side panels KP0007
Height
Vented Frame
Glass Rear Door
Vented Frame
Steel Rear Door
Maxi Vent
Perforated
Rear Door
Split MaxiVent
Perforated Door
*Split Door Lock Rod Kit
including swing handle
& standard barrel
Part Code Part Code Part Code Part Code Part Code
42U 235B85600042 235B65600042 235B95600042 265B90600042 LC265-1-6042
47U 235B85600047 235B65600047 235B95600047 265B90600047 LC265-1-6047
600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
Split Door Lock
Split MaxiVent
perforated door